FIE

0
&)
=]
=

—_

N

o w w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

Points
48

39
30
30
21
21
21

21

o O o o O

o o o

results: list of results

Competition
Grand Prix

*Results of the competitions

Name
ERRIGO Arianna

KIEFER Lee

NAM Hyunhee
YAKOVLEVA Diana
VEZZALI Valentina
ROSS Nicole
GUYART Astrid
GRUCHALA Sylwia
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
THIBUS Ysaora
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
BOUBAKRI Ines
VOLPI Alice

KNOP Magdalena
LIU Yongshi

JEON Hee Sook
BATINI Martina
MOHAMED Aida
JELINSKA Martyna

VARDARQO Elisa

LIM Seungmin

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

KIM Mina
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
SYNORADZKA Martyna
DE COSTANZO Valentina
GIMENEZ Isis

SAUER Anne

KNAPEK Edina

GEBET Gaelle

MANCINI Camilla
SHANAEVA Aida
PRESCOD Nzingha
NISHIOKA Shiho
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
IVANOVA Anastasia
LELEYKO Olga A.
LYCZBINSKA Marta

LE Huilin

narked with asterisk were not

Weapon
F

Nationality
ITA

USA
KOR

ITA
USA
FRA

POL

ITA

FRA
RUS
TUN
ITA

POL
CHN
KOR
ITA

HUN
POL

ITA

KOR
CoL
KOR
AUT
POL
ITA

VEN
GER
HUN
FRA
ITA

RUS
USA
JPN

FRA
RUS
UKR
POL
CHN

Event Type
| GP

|

Birth Date

06.06.88
15.06.94
29.09.81
13.04.88
14.02.74
15.01.89
17.03.83
06.11.81
10.03.90
13.12.82
22.08.91
26.03.87
28.12.88
15.04.92
06.11.81
19.02.90
16.06.84
17.04.89
12.03.76
05.05.92

27.11.88
29.03.85
29.08.87
14.06.87
28.01.92
30.01.88
25.08.89
30.07.90
01.04.91
05.10.77
29.06.84
10.06.94
23.04.86
14.08.92
23.02.89
31.10.94
21.03.90
21.07.77
20.04.90

01.04.89
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DamB ULLINA Adelina

MIENVILLE Julie

WU Peilin

LUPKOVICS Dora
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
PIRIEVA Leyla
BIRYUKOVA Yulia
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin

LU Margaret
HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella
SHEPPARD Natalia
KARAMETE Irem

TEO Serena

RYAN Kelleigh

UJLAKY Virginie

LEE Hye Sun

HONG Hyo Jin
ALBOROVA Yana
MIYAWAKI Karin
CIPRIANI Valentina
COMERFORD Shannon
WANG Wenying

KREISS Fanny
CHLEWINSKA Karolina
MORMANDI Flavia Johana
SENYUTA Alexandra
SCHMITZ Franziska
CHRZANOWSKA Marika
HUO Xingxin

SINIGALIA Martina
MONTERO POLANCO Yunaisi
CAMOZZATO Nicole
KANO Minami

MARINO Maria

SILVA Paula
HERNANDEZ Alely
VARGA Katalin
BILODEAU Ariane
YANAOKA Haruka
KHELFAOUI Anissa
JUBENOT Chloe
CECCHINI Gabriela
ROCHEL Tais
JESZENSZKY Szilvia
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
GONG Yu

HIDALGO HERRERA Elizabeyh
KUSANO Hiromi

Hgfonality
FRA
CHN
HUN
POL
RUS
RUS
GER

USA
HUN
GBR
TUR
ITA

CAN
FRA
KOR
KOR
RUS
JPN

ITA

CAN
SIN

HUN
POL
ARG
UKR
GER
POL
CHN
ITA

cuB
BRA
JPN

ESP
CHI

MEX
HUN
CAN
JPN

ALG
FRA
BRA
BRA
HUN
POL
CHN
CcuB
JPN

RithRae
31.10.94
14.02.96
30.01.93
20.04.90
22.06.93
17.03.85

19.12.85

21.03.94
07.04.82
27.05.84
20.06.93
20.09.84
15.01.87
13.02.84
12.06.83
31.01.94
24.01.94
04.02.97
08.04.83
07.04.88
24.11.80
12.04.89
08.11.83
09.10.86
20.04.91
24.11.93
07.11.95
19.01.96
21.01.95
17.08.96
28.10.97
27.11.96
31.01.93
24.08.88
04.03.91
01.07.80
05.09.97
01.03.95
29.08.91
26.03.95
12.04.97
16.08.83
06.12.82
04.06.94
19.01.96
10.09.88
13.07.89
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gg_nk g_oints g@%AO Ana Beatriz gﬁg‘_y'onalit m%%t—e

90 0 WHITNEY April USA 02.04.92
91 0 MICHEL Nataly MEX 09.07.90
92 0 HAMPEL Eva GER 05.12.92
93 0 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 06.01.94
94 0 RANVIER Pauline FRA 14.04.94
95 0 BEHR Kristin GER 01.07.92
96 0 TRAN Flora FRA 25.11.93
97 0 CENKER Freya AUT 26.07.94
98 0 RIVERO Liz VEN 14.04.90
99 0 CASTILLO LA O Elizabeth cuB 21.06.94
100 0 KIM Yoonha KOR 27.03.90
101 0 WINTER NUEVO Angela cuB 27.04.87
102 0 LEE Na Ri KOR 15.05.88
103 0 LIN Po Heung HKG 02.05.85
104 0 PISTOIA Mariana BRA 03.12.98
105 0 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 06.10.94
106 0 FORMENT SANCHEZ Maite CuB 04.03.96
107 0 SMITH Anna IRL 30.09.85
108 0 TOLDO Ana BRA 10.12.97
109 0 DUENHOELTER Anna ESP 26.03.82
110 0 NOGUEIRA Debora POR 26.10.85
111 0 RAPAUD Astrid FRA 27.05.92
112 0 LOPEZ Ana Luisa GUA 29.03.94
113 0 WONG Cheryl Ye Han SIN 08.03.91
114 0 JIA Amy USA 14.06.98
115 0 MORE CHAVEZ Karine cuB 02.10.95

116 0 MEJIA Yohana GUA 02.05.99
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results: list of results

FIE DR Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Grand Prix La Havane 11.03.16 S F F | GP
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
N

paai1 | Pt | ovan Relome; GEORCHE o S MO0y s e
CHN  LE Huilin 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.83 29 10 19
POL CHRZANOWSKA Marika DA 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 05 22 220
HKG LIN Po Heung D/0 D/2 3 V/5 D/4 D/2 DA 0.17 14 28 -14
USA WHITNEY April DA V/5 D/3 4 V/5 DA DA 0.33 16 26 -10
cuB MONTERO POLANCO Yunaisi DA D/3 V/5 D/2 5 V/5 V/5 05 21 283 -2
AUT  WOHLGEMUTH Olivia V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 DA 6 V/5 0.83 26 14 12
HUN  JESZENSZKY Szilvia D/2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/0 7 0.33 17 22 -5
pasiz | Piste2 | 0500 Bl GOKOUSUEELOD ks A s
POR NOGUEIRA Debora 1 DA D/3 DA D/3 D/2 D/2 0 12 28 -16
ARG MORMANDI Flavia Johana V/5 2 DA V/5 V/3 D/4 V/5 067 23 21 2
KOR NAM Hyunhee V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 11 19
VEN RIVERO Liz V/3 D/4 DA 4 D/2 D/4 D/4 0.177 18 26 -8
CAN COMERFORD Shannon V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 5 V/5 D/4 05 23 20 3
TUR KARAMETE Irem V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 6 V/5 067 25 21 4
BRA CAMOZZATO Nicole V/5 D/4 DA V/5 V/5 DA 7 05 21 25 -4
Pool3 | Piste3 | 09:00 Beferee: MADR Ylom (CZE) [USCI-\Z E VM HS HR HS/HR
GER SCHMITZ Franziska 1 Vv/5 D/4 Vv/5 D/I3 DO V5 05 22 21 1
CuB CASTILLO LA O Elizabeth D/2 2 V/5  D/3 D/2 DA D/3 017 16 26 -10
HUN LUPKOVICS Dora Vv/5 DN 3 ViS5 v/5 Vv/5  v/5 083 26 19 7
BRA PISTOIA Mariana D/ V/5 D2 4 D2 DO DA 017 13 28 -15
POL SYNORADZKA Martyna v/i5  V/5 D3 V5 5 ViI5 v/5 083 28 20 8
RUS BIRYUKOVA Yulia Vv/5 Vv/5 DI3 V/5 D/4 6 v/i5  0.67 27 12 15

CHN GONG Yu DA v/5 D/2 V5 D4 DN 7 033 18 24 -6
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Pool 4

GBR

USA

GER

FRA

POL

ITA

MEX

Pool 5

JPN

BRA

UKR

RUS

HUN

ITA

KOR

Pool 6

cuB

UKR

CHN

ITA

KOR

JPN

IRL

Pool 7

SIN

KOR

FRA

BRA

| Piste4 | 09:00

SHEPPARD Natalia

JIA Amy

GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin

UJLAKY Virginie

LYCZBINSKA Marta

SINIGALIA Martina

REBOLLEDO Melissa

I Piste 5 | 09:00

KUSANO Hiromi

TOLDO Ana

LELEYKO Olga A.

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina

KREISS Fanny

CIPRIANI Valentina

KIM Yoonha

| Piste1 | 11:30

MORE CHAVEZ Karine

SENYUTA Alexandra

HUO Xingxin

MANCINI Camilla

KIM Mina

NISHIOKA Shiho

SMITH Anna

| Piste2 | 11:30

WANG Wenying

LEE Na Ri

MIENVILLE Julie

BULCAO Ana Beatriz

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5

D/0

D/2

V/3

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian (ROU)

D/0

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

DA

D/2

V/5

DA

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN
NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

V/5 D/0 V/5 VI3 D/

2 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/2

V/5 3 D/4 D/0 V/5

V/5 V/5 4 D/2 V/5

V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5

V/5 D/ D/3 D/ 6

V/5 D/2 D/2 D/0 D/0

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc (FRA)
RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

V/5 DA D/2 D/2 D/2

2 D/2 D/ D/2 D/0

V/I5 3 V/5 V/5 V/4

V/I5 D/4 4 V/5 V/5

V/5 D/4 D/0 5 V/5

V/I5 D/3 D/ D/3 6

D/4 D/ D/3 V/5 D/2

COJOCARI Olga (MDA)

D/2 D/ D/ D/0
D/3 V/5 D/3 D/0
3 D/3 D/0 D/2
V/5 4 D/3 D/3
V/I5 V/5 5 D/4
V/5 V/5 V/5 6
D/0 D/ D/2 D/0

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr (POL)
NAGIMOV Rail (RUS)

V/3 D/3 V/5 DA D/2

2 D/2 DA V/4 D/3

V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/3

V/5 D/ 4 D/0 D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/I5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

0.67

0.67

0.83

0.5

0.17

0.83

0.5

0.5

0.17

24

22

27

17

12

29

29

22

22

17

VIM HS

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.83

0.17

0.83

0.33

21

20

24

29

30

13

28

15

30 -25

13 11

19 3

18 0

27 -15

29 -17

15 14

12 17

22 0

28 -11

B
T
N
=~
T
0

30 -26

25 -12

23 -8
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HUN

ITA

CuB

Pool 8

SIN

CAN

BRA

FRA

cuB

CHN

KOR

Pool 9

FRA

USA

KOR

GER

CuB

COL

JPN

Pool 10

RUS

HUN

GUA

POL

JPN

CHI

Pool11

RUS

KNAPEK Edina

TEO Serena

HIDALGO HERRERA Elizabeyh

| Piste3 | 11:30

WONG Cheryl Ye Han

RYAN Kelleigh

ROCHEL Tais

GEBET Gaelle

FORMENT SANCHEZ Maite

WU Peilin

LIM Seungmin

| Piste4 | 11:30

RAPAUD Astrid

LU Margaret

LEE Hye Sun

SAUER Anne

WINTER NUEVO Angela

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta

KANO Minami

| Piste5 | 11:30

PIRIEVA Leyla

VARGA Katalin

LOPEZ Ana Luisa

LYCZBINSKA Hanna

MIYAWAKI Karin

SILVA Paula

| Piste6 | 11:30

YAKOVLEVA Diana

V/5

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/4

V/4

D/4

D/3 D/ V/5 5 V/5

V/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 6

V/5 D/4 D/2 D/2 V/5

Referee: FINDLAY Douglas (USA)

ALY Sherif (EGY,

D/3 D/3 D/0 D/2 D/

2 V/I5 V/5 V/5 D/

D/3 3 D/3 V/5 D/3

D/3 V/5 4 V/5 V/5

D/0 D/0 D/3 5 D2

V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 6

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey (CAN)

WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

D/0 D/3 DA D/2 D/2

2 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2

V/4 3 V/5 V/5 D/

D/3 D/4 4 V/5 V/5

D/2 D/3 DA 5 D/

V/5 V/I5 D/3 V/5 6

D/2 V/5 D/ V/5 D/

Referee: PISTACCHI Marco (ITA)

FERRERA LAFAURIE Francisco J. (CUB)

V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3
2 V/5 D/0 D/4
D/2 3 D/2 D/2
\ V/5 4 Vi4
V/5 V/5 D/2 5
D/4 V/5 D/0 V/5

Referee: GUENET Jean-Marc (FRA)

RIOS RIVERA Juan Carlos (MEX)

V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4

V/5

D/3

D/0

DA

D/4

D/2

D/

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/I5

DA

V/5

D/4

V/5

0.67

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.33

0.67

0.17

0.83

0.83

0.67

0.67

0.67

0.17

0.83

0.4

0.8

0.6

0.4

24

24

18

22

23

25

28

29

25

21

27

23

17

23

20

18

27

21 3

24 -6

23 0

27 -16

29 -18

16 9

23 -2

16 11

27 -12

21 -4

25 -18

12 15
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GUA

BRA

HUN

ITA

POL

ESP

Pool12

POL

FRA

JPN

HUN

GER

RUS

Pool13

POL

FRA

AUT

ESP

RUS

VEN

Pool 14

FRA

CAN

ITA

ALG

MEX

POL

Pool15

MEX

MEJIA Yohana

CECCHINI Gabriela

HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella

VARDARQO Elisa

GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia

MARINO Maria

| Piste7 | 11:30

KNOP Magdalena

JUBENOT Chloe

YANAOKA Haruka

GOLYA Fruzsina

HAMPEL Eva

IVANOVA Anastasia

| Piste 6 | 09:00

CHLEWINSKA Karolina

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine

CENKER Freya

DUENHOELTER Anna

ALBOROVA Yana

GIMENEZ Isis

| Piste 7 | 09:00

TRAN Flora

BILODEAU Ariane

DE COSTANZO Valentina

KHELFAOUI Anissa

MICHEL Nataly

JELINSKA Martyna

| Piste 8 | 09:00

HERNANDEZ Alely

D/0

D/3

D/0

V/i4

V/5

D/0

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

D/0

D/2

D/2

D/4

V/I5

V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/0 D/0 D/0 D/0

3 D/2 D/3 V/5

V/5 4 D/2 V/5

V/i4 VI3 5 V/5

D/2 D/2 D/ 6

V/5 D/2 D/ V/5

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)

SUH Sangwon (KOR)

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5

2 V/5 V/5 DA

D/4 3 V/5 V/5

DA D/4 4 V/5

V/5 D/4 D/2 5

V/5 V/5 VI3 V/5

Referee: SUH Sangwon (KOR)

COJOCARI Olga (MDA)

D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2

2 V/5 V/5 V/I5

D/ 3 V/5 D/3

D/2 D/3 4 D/2

D/3 V/5 V/5 5

D/0 V/5 V/5 V/I5

Referee: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)
ALY Sherif (EGY)

V/5 DA DA D/2
2 DA V/I5 V/5
V/5 3 V/5 V/5
DA D/2 4 V/5
D/4 D/4 D/4 5

V/5 V5 V/I5 V/5

Referee: PISTACCHI Marco (ITA)

FERRERA LAFAURIE Francisco J. (CUB)

V/3 DA V/5 D/4

D/0

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/0

D/

D/2

D/4

D/3
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D/2
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23 -6

20 -6
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17

13
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17 20 -3
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GER

KOR

FRA

POL

CHN

BEHR Kcristin

HONG Hyo Jin

RANVIER Pauline

GRUCHALA Sylwia

LIU Yongshi

D/2

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/I5

V5

V/5

D/

D/3

DA

D/

V/5

D/3

D/4

V/5
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/fencers/fencer/5368
/fencers/fencer/21091

FIE'

Tabla preliminar de 64

WANG Wenying
SCHMITZ Franziska

SHEPPARD Natalia
KHELFAOUI Anissa

JUBENOT Chloe
GEBET Gaelle

MARINO Maria
HONG Hyo Jin

ALBOROVA Yana
KANO Minami

SINIGALIA Martina
MANCINI Camilla
UJLAKY Virginie
HERNANDEZ Alely

GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin

KNAPEK Edina
JESZENSZKY Szilvia

VARGA Katalin
RYAN Kelleigh

CIPRIANI Valentina
HUO Xingxin

CHRZANOWSKA Marika
COMERFORD Shannon

TEO Serena
BILODEAU Ariane

ROCHEL Tais
LU Margaret

SAUER Anne
GONG Yu

CHLEWINSKA Karolina
MORMANDI Flavia Joha...

LIU Yongshi
MONTERO POLANCO VYu...

CAMOZZATO Nicole
MIYAWAKI Karin

LEE Hye Sun
SILVA Paula

HIDALGO HERRERA Eliz...
BIRYUKOVA Yulia

HOPKA-VARGA Gabriella
CECCHINI Gabriela

YANAOKA Haruka
KARAMETE Irem

SIN
GER

GBR
ALG

FRA
FRA

ESP
KOR

RUS
JPN

ITA
ITA

FRA
MEX

POL
GER

HUN
HUN

HUN
CAN

ITA
CHN

POL
CAN

ITA
CAN

BRA
USA

GER
CHN

POL
ARG

CHN
CcuB

BRA
JPN

KOR
CHI

cuB
RUS

HUN
BRA

JPN
TUR

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Grand Prix La Havane 11.03.16 S

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

V/15
D/8

V/14
D/8

D/8
V/15

D/9
V/15

V/15
D/13

D/12

V/15

V/15
D/5

D/7
V/15

V/15
D/9

D/12

V/15

V/15
D/5

D/6
V/15

V/15
D/5

D/9
V/15
V/15

D/8
V/15

D/6

V/15
D/5

D/7
V/15

V/15
D/10

D/6
V/15

V/15
D/6

D/10
V/15

Weapon
F

Gender
F

Event
|

Type

GP

|
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/fencers/fencer/5753
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SENYUIA Alexandra UKR D/12
KREISS Fanny HUN V/15


/fencers/fencer/17524
/fencers/fencer/9426

FIE'

Tabla de 64
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
CHLEWINSKA Karolina

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
MIENVILLE Julie

NISHIOKA Shiho
GEBET Gaelle

SHEPPARD Natalia
GUYART Astrid

JEON Hee Sook
ALBOROVA Yana

YAKOVLEVA Diana
LELEYKO Olga A.

LYCZBINSKA Marta
DE COSTANZO Valentina

MIYAWAKI Karin
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa

KIEFER Lee
CIPRIANI Valentina

PIRIEVA Leyla
LIM Seungmin

VARDARO Elisa
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin

UJLAKY Virginie
BOUBAKRI Ines

ROSS Nicole
RYAN Kelleigh

KNAPEK Edina

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromi...

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Sa...
LYCZBINSKA Hanna

COMERFORD Shannon
THIBUS Ysaora

ERRIGO Arianna
WANG Wenying

LUPKOVICS Dora
KIM Mina

JELINSKA Martyna
LU Margaret

TEO Serena
VOLPI Alice

VEZZALI Valentina
LEE Hye Sun

SAUER Anne
IVANOVA Anastasia

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
KNOP Magdalena

MANCINI Camilla
SHANAEVA Aida

PRESCOD Nzingha
LIU Yongshi

GIMENEZ Isis
LE Huilin

GRUCHALA Sylwia
BIRYUKOVA Yulia

HONG Hyo Jin
BATINI Martina

MOHAMED Aida
KARAMETE Irem

HOPKA-VARGA Gabiriella
NAM Hyunhee

WU Peilin
SYNORADZKA Martyna

KREISS Fanny
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

ITA
POL

AUT
FRA

JPN
FRA

GBR
FRA

KOR
RUS

RUS
UKR

POL
ITA

JPN
RUS

USA
ITA

RUS
KOR

ITA
GER

FRA
TUN

USA
CAN

HUN
FRA

COL
POL

CAN
FRA

ITA
SIN

HUN
KOR

POL
USA

ITA
ITA

ITA
KOR

GER
RUS

RUS
POL

ITA
RUS

USA
CHN

VEN
CHN

POL
RUS

KOR
ITA

HUN
TUR

HUN
KOR

CHN
POL

HUN
RUS

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender
Grand Prix La Havane 11.03.16 S F F
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tabla de 32 Tablade 16 Tablade 8
V/15
D/11 DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA V/15
v/15 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  D/9
D/9 DI FRANCISCA Elisa ITA  D/10
D/12 GUYART Astrid FRA V/15
V/15  GEBET Gaelle FRA  D/4
D/9  GUYART Astrid FRA V/15
V/15 GUYART Astrid
V/15 YAKOVLEVA Diana
D/11 JEON Hee Sook KOR  D/7
v/15 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS V/15
D/6 YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS V/15
D/9 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa  RUS  D/8
V/15  DE COSTANZO Valentina  ITA D/8
D/ KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa RUS V/15
V/15
V/15
D/8  KIEFER Lee USA V/15
p/g LM Seungmin KOR  D/7
V/9 KIEFER Lee USA V/15
v/15 BOUBAKRI Ines TUN D9
D/7  VARDARO Elisa ITA D12
D/1o0  BOUBAKRI Ines TUN V/15
V/15 KIEFER Lee
V/15 ROSS Nicole
D/3  ROSS Nicole USA V/15
v/15 KNAPEK Edina HUN D2
D/11 ROSS Nicole USA V/15
V/15 THIBUS Ysaora FRA D/6
D/6  VANERVEN GARCIASa.. COL D/7
D/8 THIBUS Ysaora FRA V/15
V/15
V/15
D/2  ERRIGO Arianna ITA  V/15
D/14 KM Mina KOR  D/7
V/15 ERRIGO Arianna ITA V/15
v/15 VOLPI Alice ITA  D/H12
D/7  JELINSKA Martyna POL D/13
p/io  VOLPIAlice ITA V/15
V/15 ERRIGO Arianna
\V/4 VEZZALI Valentina
D/2  VEZZALI Valentina ITA  Vv/11
v/14 SAUER Anne GER D/4
D/11 VEZZALI Valentina ITA V/15
D/14 KNOP Magdalena POL D/4
V/15  KNOP Magdalena POL V/15
v/15  MANCINI Camilla ITA D/9
D/8
D/11
V/15  LIU Yongshi CHN V/15
v/15 GIMENEZ lIsis VEN D/6
D/14 LIU Yongshi CHN D/8
V/15 GRUCHALA Sylwia POL V/15
D/14 GRUCHALA Sylwia POL V/15
D/9 BATINI Martina ITA D/13
V/15 GRUCHALA Sylwia
V/15 NAM Hyunhee
D/14 MOHAMED Aida HUN D/9
p/;7  NAM Hyunhee KOR V/10
V/12 NAM Hyunhee KOR V/13
D13 DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS D/12
V/15  SYNORADZKA Martyna POL D/7
D/9  DERIGLAZOVA Inna RUS V/15

V/15

Event Type
| GP
gl

FRA  D/11
RUS V/14
USA V/15
USA D/8
ITA V/15
ITA D/11
POL D/4
KOR V/15
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FI E RA { Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Grand Prix La Havane 11.03.16 S F F | GP

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

i
Tabla de 8 Semi-finales Final
GUYART Astrid FRA  D/11
YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS V/14  YAKOVLEVA Diana RUS D/14
KIEFER Loe USA v/15 KEFER Lee USA V/15
ROSS Nicole USA D/8 KIEFER Lee USA D/
ERRIGO Arianna ITA  V/15 ERRIGO Arianna ITA  V/15
VEZZALI Valentina ITA D/11 ERRIGO Arianna ITA  V/15
GRUCHALA Sylwia POL D4 NAMHyunhee KOR | D/8

NAM Hyunhee KOR V/15
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